TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/13/2025

146- KCHS/ KMS / Kenai Alt- AM

Last Updated

4285

auto Last Updated 519/25

velotla, Ken

6:15 am
6:35am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:05 an
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 2m
711 am
712 8m
7:13 am
7:18 am

o0 W) AL D W N

i il i Y
o W N = D

16 7:21 am
17 7:21 am
18 7:22 am
19 7:23 am
20 7:24 am
21 7:30 am
22 7:358m
23 7:37 am
24 7:45am

LOCATION
CHECK IN

LEAVE BUS BARN

204 BIRCII ST

BIRCH ST. & 4TI AVE

1314 4TH AVE (HSE ON RT. STREET LIGRT IN FRONT)
4TH AVE & N FOREST DR

4TH AVE & N GILLST

4TH AVE & EADIES WAY

4TH AVE & MCKINLEY ST

4TH AVE & HALLER ST

EVERGREEN ST. & 3RD AVE

HALLER ST. & 3RD AVE

3RD AVE & MCKINLEY §T.

2ND AVE & N GILLST

325 8 SPRUCE ST (LEESHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS

NEEDED
OVERLAND AVE & MISSION AVE

COOX AVE & MAINST

810 PENINSULA AVE

PENINSULA AVE & S WILLOW ST
S. WILLOW ST. & MARINE AVE
KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7)
KENAI MIDDLE (11)

KCHS TO P/U KENAI ALT KIDS
KENAI ALTERNATIVE HIGH (67)

146- Mountain View Elementary- AM

Last Updsted

4285

auto Last Updated 5124125
velotta, ¥en

1 7:57am

7:57 am
7:58 am
8:00 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:04 2
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
B:09 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:17 am

W W N

L
th & W N = o

16 8:24 am
17 B:25am
18 8:26 am
19 8:26 om
20 8:30 am
21 8:30 am

LOCATION
104 AND 165N, GILL ST, ( GILLST. APTS & AK KIDS
DAY CARE}

3RD AVE & N GILLST

3RD AVE & MCKINLEY ST
3RD AVE & HALLER ST.

208 EVERGREEN ST

1806 FOURTH AVE

4TH AVE & HALLER ST

4TH AVE & MCKINLEY ST

4TH AVE & EADIES WAY

4THAVE & N GILLST.

1506 4TI AVE

1314 4TH AVE (HSE ON LFT, STREET LIGHT IN FRONT)
4TH AVE & BIRCH 5T

BIRCH ST. & 2ND AVE

425§ SPRUCE ST (LEESHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS
NEEDED

MAGIC AVE & CINDERELLA ST

810 MAGIC AVE

416 MCCOLLUM DR

ALIAK DR & JAPONSKI DR

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51)

ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page

1 of 1

danna.schoof



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/13/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
146- Kenai Alt/ KCHS/ KMS- PM 146- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated avto Last Updated 123125 Last Updated avfo Last Updated 5/24125
4285 velofla, Ken 4285 velottn, Ken
LOCATION LOCATION
1 1:39pm CHECKIN 1 332pm MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51)
2 Lidopm LEAVE BUS BARN 2 335pm  ALIAKDR & JAPONSKI DR
3 2:00pm KENAIALT. SCI{OD), 2:05 P/M DEPART 3 3:35pm 416 MCCOLLUM DR
4 2:22pm KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 4 3:36pm MAGIC AVE & MCCOLLUM DR
5 2:35pm KENAI MIDDLE (1) 5 3:37pm  B10 MAGIC AVE
6 2:41pm KENAISPUR HWY & SWIRES RD (T/A ALSO) 6 3:37pm CINDERELLA ST & MAGICAVE
7 2:53pm 227 CAVIAR ST (KENAI REC CENTER) OVERFLOW 7 3d4Bpm 104 & 105 N.GILLST, (GILLST. APTS & AK KIDS }
8 2:55pm 5 WILLOW ST. & MARINE AVE 8 3149pm 3RDAVE & N GILLST
9 2:55pm S WILLOWST, & PENINSULA AVE 9 3:50pm  3IRD AVE & MCKINLEY ST
10 2:56pm 810 PENINSULA AVE 10 3:50pm 1710 3RD AVE
11 2:57pm  COOXAVE & MAIN §T 11 3:50pm HALLER ST, & 3RD AVE
12 2:58pm  MISSION AVE & OVERLAND AVE 12 3:52pm 208 EVERGREEN ST
13 3:00pm BIRCH ST, & 2ND AVE 13 3:53pm 1806 FOURTH AVE,
14 3:01pm 204 BIRCEH ST. (2ND HOME ON RT. PAST 2ND.) 14 3:53pm 4THAVE & HALLER ST
15 3:01pm BIRCH ST. & ATHAVE 15 3;54pm  4TH AVE & MCKINLEY ST
16 3:02pm 1314 4TH AVE (HSE ON RT. STREET LIGHT IN FRONT) 16 3:55pm 4TM AVE & EADIES WAY
17 3:02pm 4THAVE & N FOREST DR 17 3:5Spm 4THAVE & N GILLST.
18 3:03pm 4THAVE & N GILLST. I8 3:56pm 1506 4TH AVE
19 3:04pm 4THAVE & EADIES WAY 19 4:00pm 1314 4TH AVE (HSE ON LFT STREET LIGHT IN FRONT)
20 3:.04pm 4TH AVE & MCKINLEY ST 20 4:01 pm BIRCHST. & 4THAVE
21 3:0Spm 4THAVE & HALLER ST 21 4:02pm BIRCH ST. & 2ND AVE
22 3:06pm EVERGREEN ST. & 3RD AVE 22 408pm 3258 SPRUCE ST (LEESHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS
23 3:07pm HALLERST. & 3RD AVE NEEDED
24 3:.08pm 3RD AVE & MCKINLEY ST. 23 4:26pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
25 3:08pm 3RD AVE & N GILLST
26 3:09pm 2NDAVE & N GILL ST
27 3:10pm 325 S SPRUCE ST (LEESHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS
NEEDED
Tnfofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 danna.schoof



